DD favor of ADHISASHI ADHIKARI NAGAR he Tender Document can be downloaded from it submit the cost of the tender skill he rejected. o 2.00 PM and the technical bits will be open on 60 PM. Other Terms & Conditions may be seen

EMD		Tender Document
rence	EMD	
	INR 54,000.00	
	INR 2,500.00	4800/-
11	INR 19,200.00	7000
V	INR 48,000.00	
V	INR 1,26,000.00	
VI	INR 19,000.00	
1.81		4800/-

(Roshan Raturi) Chairman Nagar Palika Parishad, Juni ki Reti - Dhalwala Tehri, Uttrakhand

## ing, Maintain Hand Hygiene"

#### OF DELHI EER (NW) III R DELHI

Date of release of tender in E- procurement solution	Last date/time of receipt of tender through e procurement
Tender ID 2021_DJB_198392_1 on 30.01.2021 at 03:20 PM	15 02:2021 Up to 3:00 PM

(Mukesh Jindal) Ex. Engineer (NW) III

Plot No 23, Shal Tower 3rd Floor, I- 110005

### OF SECURED ASSET

iation and Reconstruction of Financial o to Rule 8 (6) of the Security Interest

Borrower(s) and Guarantor(s) that the d Creditor, the Physical possession of sold on "As is where is", "As is what is",

t	Reserve Price Earnest Money Deposit	Date and Time of Property Inspection	Date & Time of Auction
	(E)	(F)	(G)
3th	Rs. 2,10, 000/-	February 20, 2021 From 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM	March 04, 2021 From 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM

posalhub.com) of our auction agency ren a last chance to pay the total dues cured assets will be sold as per above

ID) Demand Draft (DD) (Refer Column tak Road, Karol Bagh Delhi-110005. ad website only on or before March 03, DD towards proof of payment of EMD. r through the website then signed copy No 23, Shal Tower 3rd Floor, New 021 before 05:00 PM Earnest Money ur of "ICICI Bank Limited" payable at

ditions of the auction or submission of exXen Solutions Private Limited on

Private Limited 2. Augeo Asset ating the sale of this property. out furnishing any further reasons. k.com/n4p4s

**Authorized Officer** ICICI Bank Limited

# IIICI Cascu III Afghan capital

Kabul: Taliban attacks in the Afghan capital of Kabul are on the rise, with increasing targeted killings of Government officials, civil-society leaders and journalists, a report by a US watchdog said on Monday.

It comes as the Biden administration plans to take a new look at the peace agreement between the US and the Taliban signed last February under President Donald Trump.

The report said Taliban-initiated attacks across Afghanistan during the last quarter of 2020 were slightly lower than in the previous quarter, but exceeded those of the same period in 2019, according to numbers provid-US forces in by Afghanistan.

"Enemy attacks in Kabul were higher than during the previous quarter," the report quoted US forces, "They were much higher than in the same quarter last year."

### NOTICE

Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Tuesday meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Tuesday, 9th February, 2021, inter-alia, to consider and approve the Un-audited Financial Results Prov. of the Company for the quarter anded on 31st December, 2020.

The information contained in this notice is also available on the Company's website www.cubicaireatiors.com as also on the website of the Stock Exchange viz. BSE.

site of the Stock Exchange viz. BSE website of the SIDUR LAND Limited www.bselndia.com.
For Cubical Financial Services Limited Sd/-

Place: New Delhi (Ashwani Kumar Gupta)
Date: 01-02-2021 Managing Director

#### PUBLIC NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given that my client Abhay Tandon and Ameeta Tandon are the owners of Ground Floor Portion of Property No. 4648 out of khasra no. 63 situated at 21, Darya Gant, Delhi-02, having acquired the same vide Sale Deed dated 28/5/90 (Doc. No. 2887) and Relinquishment Deed dated 15/9/99 (Doc No.

Whereas Alabhaya Tandon prop. of M/s Embcore Technologies is in process to avail the credit facility/loan from HDFC Bank against the said woperty.

All person's having any claim against or in respect of the said Property, or any part thereof, by way of sale, exchange, mortgage (equitable/registered or otherwise), gift, trust, nheritance, family arrangement, maintenance, bequest, partnership, possession, lease, sublease, tenancy, license, lien, charge, pledge, easement or otherwise howsoever, are nereby requested to notify the same in writing to us with supporting documentary evidence at the address mentioned below within 7 days from the date hereof, falling which the claim or claims, if any, of such person or persons will be considered to have been waived and/or abandoned.

Kamal Kant Gupta (Advocate) Shop No. 5 & 6, Pkt-E, CSC, Mayur Vihar-II Delhi-91, 9810063351

Beirut (Lebanon): Lebanon's militant Hezbollah group said its fighters shot down an Israeli drone on Monday over a southern village near the border with Israel. The Israeli military did not confirm the shootdown but said a drone had crashed on Lebanese territory.

Tensions in the region have been rising over the past months amid Israeli airstrikes on Iranbacked fighters in neighboring Syria. Hezbollah has also vowed to respond for the killing of one of its fighters in an Israeli strike in Syria last year. Hezbollah's al-Manar TV said the drone was shot down after it entered Lebanon's air space and crashed in the village of Blida, near the border with Israel.

AP GENEVA

Delegates from Libya's opposing sides kick off a meeting five-day Monday to choose an interim prime minister and a three-person presidency council, in a crucial bid to reunite the troubled oil-rich country before an election in December.

The Libyan Political Dialogue Forum, including envoys from around Libya, meets under U.N.

Mediation in an undisclosed site outside Geneva in hopes of stabilising a largely lawless country since Moammar Gadhafi's fall and killing in 2011.

sion (s)

## Notice Inviting e-Tender

No. SSA/Spl. Trang/Procurement/ 350/2019/4167 Date: 01.02.2021 Mission Director, Axom Sarba Siksha Abhijan Mission (Samagra Shiksha), Kahilipara, Guwahati-19, Assam invites tender through e-Tendering process from manufacturing of garments for supply of Sports Dress for learners of RSTC-NRSTC Centre.

To participate in this tender process through e-procurement document, bidder should have a Digital Signature excitate (DSC) and have to register in the portion of the procurement document, bidder should have to register in the portion of the procurement document, bidder should have a Digital Signature excitation of the procurement document, bidder should have a Digital Signature excitation of the procurement document, bidder should have a Digital Signature excitation of the procurement document, bidder should have a Digital Signature excitation of the procurement document, bidder should have a Digital Signature excitation of the procurement document, bidder should have a Digital Signature excitation of the procurement document, bidder should have a Digital Signature excitation of the procurement document and bidder should have a Digital Signature excitation of the procurement document and the procurement document document and the procurement document do ricate (DSC) and ssamtenders.gov.in by hemse ve

e a. Winloaded the tender sch talls, terms and conditions, from te The Bidde the tenu tenders.gov.in, with their tender on-line on the website nder fee of Rs. 5000/- (Rupees fnon r proof of paymen five thousand) c v or the form of demand draft/Bankers Cheque Mission Director, Axom Sarba Siksha Abhijan Mission, Kahilipara, Guwahati-19, Assam and payable at Guwahati. The tender should be submitted on-line as per date and time of submission as per prescribed schedule.

Janasanyog /CF/5359/20



Sd/-Executive Director, SSA, Assam ahilipara, Guwahati-19

# SEARCH FOR MISSING



General public is hereby informed that a child namely Dablu, S/o: Mohd. Sonu, R/o: Village & P.O. Fulwadi Sharif, Distt. Patna, Bihar has been reported missing since 09.01.2021 at about 03:00 PM from Footpath, Meena Bazar, Urdu Park, Jama Masjid, Delhi. In this regard FIR No. 14/2021, dated 27.01.2021 U/s 363 IPC has been registered at P.S. Jama Masjid,

Delhi. The description of missing child is as under:

Name: Dablu, Age: about 10 Years, Height: 3'6", Complexion: Shallow, Face: Round, Built: Strong, Wearing: Red colour T-Shirt, and Blue colour Jeans

If anyone have any information about this missing child may please inform to the following:-

Web: http://cbi.nic.in, Email: cic@cbi.gov.in

Ph.: 011-24368638/24368641, Fax: 011-24368639

SHO Police Station Jama Masjid, Delhi

DP/622/CD/2021

Ph: 011-23261625, 23269777

नोडी इस प्रतियोगिता मे ऑस्ट्रेलिया केवाइल्ड कई क अपने अभियान चे शरू करेगी। बोपन्ना बिना

No. 101ses, has losumespaced previous original leader deed executed by Mr. Coultan in favour of Mr. (equitable/registered or otherwise), gift, trust, leader deed executed by Mr. Coultan in favour of Mr. (inheritance, tamily arrangement, maintenance, tamily arrangement, maintenance, with the country of th

# स्पोर्ट्स/कारोबार 10

# र्थकों को अनुमति

# तेविड-19 परीक्षण में ट्रेनिंग शुरू करेगी

दिवसीय पृथकवास के दौराम हुए तीन व्वेविड-१९ । यहां भारत के खिलाफ शुरू हो रहे पहले टेस्ट से ता साफ हो गया। श्रीलंक दौरे पर नहीं जाने वाले पृथक्वास पहले ही पूरा हो युक्त है और वे देनिग ता के अनुसार, क्ल हुए पीसीआर परीक्षण केसमी पृथक्वास से बाहर है और मास्तीय समयानुसार में अभ्यास करेगी।

देने के लिए व्यवस्था करने को लेकर आश्वस्त है। पहले टेस्ट के लिए दर्शकों के प्रवेश की व्यवस्था करने के लिए बहुत कम समय पहले और दूसरे टेस्ट के बीच केवल तीन दिन का समय है, हम आश्वस्त हैं कि दूसरे टेस्ट में प्रशंसकों की सुरक्षा के मानदंडों को ध्यान में रखतें हुए व्यवस्था की जा सकती है। तमिलनाडु सरकार ने रविवार को घोषणा की कि क्रिकेट सहित दूसरे खेल के लिए स्टेडियमों में 50 प्रतिशत प्रशंसकों की अनुमति होगी। इंग्लैंड एवं वेल्स क्रिकेट बोर्ड (ईसीबी) ने हालांकि अनुरोध किया था कि मैच दर्शकों के बिना खेले जाएं। ईसीबी के प्रवक्ता ने कहा कि इस सीसीआई से आधिकारिक

# चैनल फोर को मिल सकते हें भारत-इंग्लैंड श्रृंखला के प्रसारण अधिकार

लंदन। वैनल प्रोर को मारत और इंग्लैंड के बीच होने वाली टेस्ट शृखला के प्रसारण अधिकार मिल सकते है बशर्ते कोई विरोधी चैनल ऐन मौके पर उससे बड़ी बोली नही लगा दे। ब्रिटिश मीडिया की खबरों के अनुसार अगर वैजन के वो अधिकर मिलते है तो वह साल बाद मैचो क प्रसारण के गा ोछल कुछ सप्ताह में वैश्विक वारी भारत में स्टार स्पोटर्स, इम्लैड में बी टी स्पोटर्स और स्वाय स्पोटर प वापी बातचीत हुई दे देशित प्र स्टार के प्रसारण क्याइ स्टर्लिंग पाउंड से ज्यादा मिलने वी उम्मीद थी लेकिन उसे कम पर समझौता करना होगा।

सूचना मिलने पर ही वह प्रतिक्रिया देगा। प्रवक्ता ने कहा, हम अटकलों पर टिप्पणी नहीं करेंगे। हम अब भी आगामी टेस्ट श्रृंखला लिए बीसीसीआई से उनके प्रोटोकॉल के संदर्भ में सूचना का

# ई ओपन की तैयारी के मेरेना की आसान जीत

# के साथ शुरू किया

। मास्तीय टेमिस खिलाड़ी सुमित नागल ने २०२१ प्राचान में खिर ऑपन के पहले दौर में सोमवार को बर्वानिस से सीधे सेटो में हार के साथ किया। याई ओपन से पहले खेले जा रहे इस एटीपी 250 में नागल अपने प्रतिद्वी के समाने चुनौती नहीं सके और उन्होंने 2-6, 2-6 से मुक्तबला गंवा श्व रैकिंग (पुरुष एकल) में १३९वे स्थान पर इस खिलाड़ी ने रैकिंग में 72वें स्थान पर कबिंग नेया के खिलाड़ी के खिलाफ दो ब्रेक खसिल किए ने चार बार अपने सर्विस भी गंवाए। साल के पहले न्होंने पुराक्यास अवधि को पूरा कर लिया है उनके ा पृथक्जास में रहे रोहन बोपन्ना ने डेनमार्क के तोड़ी इस प्रतियोगिता में ऑस्ट्रेलिया के वाइल्ड कर्ड फ अपने अभियान तो शरूकरेगी। बोपन्ना बिना

PUBLIC NOTICE

Notice is hereby given to the General Public that Mrs. Virnal Devi is owner of Property bearing No. 1-246, Southern Side portion, area measuring 50 sq. Yds. part of Prot No. 46, Stuated in the regularised Colony known as Shastri Nagar, Delhi by virtue of Sale Deed dated 2.70 7.2004, Registrated No. 4688, has lostmisplaced previous Original sale deed dated 2.8.06.1971. 8 all POA chein documents, Ill 21.07.2004. All persons are hereby informed not to deal or carry out any transaction with anyone on the basis of missing document. If anyone has already carried out or being carried out which provides the provided in the process of the provided in the p

#### PUBLIC NOTICE

PUBLIC NOTICE

Notice is hereby given to the General Public that Mrs. Prhyambada Pandey is owner of Property of land measuring 150 sq. yds. out of Khasra No. 48, Situated in V. K. Endawe, in the area of Village Sayichi Pur, Pargena Lori Tarsal & District Ghazabada, by virtue of Sale Deed deled 12.04.2010, registration No. 10196, has lostfriisplaced previous Original sale deed executed by Mr. Chultan in favour of Mr. Vinod Kurnar, Mr. Pushpender Kurnar and Mr.

# क्रेरोना कल में खेल ठप होने क असर खेल बजट पर भी , आवंटन में कटौती



नई दिल्ली। कोरोना महामारी कारण लगभग साल भर से खेल गतिविधियां ठप होने का असर खेख बजट पर भी पड़ा है और वर्ष 2021 22 के बजट में खेल और युवा कार्य मंत्रालय को 2596 . 14 करोड़ रूपए

आवंटित किए हैं जो पिछले वर्ष के मूल आवंटन से 230 . 78 करोड़ रूपए कम है। वित्त मंत्री निर्मला सीतारमण ने सोमवार को वर्ष 2021-22 के लिए बजट संसद में पेश किया। पिछले वत्त वर्ष के संशोधित आवंटन

हालांकि यह 795 . 99 करोड़ रूप क है। वर्ष 2020 . 21 के लिए गावंटन 2826 . 92 करोड़ पए था जो बाद में घटाकर 1800 दिया गया था। कारण तोक्यो स्थिगित होने के अलावा टूर्नामेंट भी नहीं हो इसके और विदेश में अभ्यास या प्रतिस्पर्धा भी संभव नहीं थे।

# PUBLIC NOTICE

My clients Kuijit Singh & his was Kuideep Kaur. R/o H.No R Z 1/3A. Oali No 4. Tuglakabaa Extn. Kaikaji Ali South Delhi. 110019 has disowned/debarred his son Pritpal and his wife Inderjeet Kaur and their daughter Harsimar Kaur from all movable-immovable properties and broken all relations from them. Anyone dealing with them shall be doing so at own risk and consequences.

nsequences.

Pandit Budhiraja (Advocate)

Pandit Budhiraja (Advocate)

Ch. No. 405, G-Block, 4th

Floor, Karkardooma Court,

Delhi

#### सूचना

सर्व साधारण को सृचित किया जाता है कि ग्राम पंचायत ऊँण अपने जोहड़ की मछली पालन हेतु नीलामी बोली दिनांक 10.02.2021 को सुबह 11 बजे नहर के पास वाली चौपाल में कराने जा रही है। इच्छुक बोली दाता समय पर पहुंचकर भाग ले सकते हैं। बाकी शतें मौके पर सुना दी जाएगी। सरपंच ग्राम पंचायत ऊँण

## PUBLIC NOTICE

TICE is hereby given that my client Abh idon and Ameeta Tandon are the owners Ground Floor Portion of Property No. 4648 out of khasra no. 63 situated at 21, Darya Ganj, Delhi-02, having acquired the same vide Sale Deed dated 28/5/90 (Doc. No. 2887) and Relinquishment Deed dated 15/9/99 (Doc No.

Whereas Alabhaya Tandon prop. of M/s Embcon facility/loan from HDFC Bank against the said

All person/s having any claim against or in respect of the said Property, or any part thereof, by way of sale, exchange, mortgage equitable/registered or otherwise), gift, trust nheritance, family arrangement, maintenance

## सूचना

एतद्वारा तेबी (स्वीयन दावित्व एवं प्रकटीकरण अधेकाए) विनिवमावती, 2015 के विनिवम 29 के साथ पठित विनिवम 47 के अनुसरण में सूचना ही जाती है कि कम्पनी के निवेशक महत्त्व की एक बैठक मयलवार 09 फरवरी 2021 को आयोजित की जाएगी जिसमें अन्य के साथ डों विसम्बर 2020 को समाय विमाही हेंचु कम्पनी के अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय मरिणान (अनिवित्र) विवारित की जाएगी कि ए खाएगे। इस सूचना में वी गई जानकारी कम्पनी की वेशसाइट www.cubicalrealtors.com पर लेखा स्टॉक एक्सचेज नामत नीएसई लिमिटेड की वेशसाइट www.bseindia.com पर नी वेबसाइट www.bseindia.com उपलब्ध है।

वेपलब्ध ह। वास्तं नयूबिकल फाइनेशियल सर्विसेज लिमिटेड स्थानः नई दिल्ली

हस्साः / (अस्वनी कुमार गुप्ता) प्रबंध निदेशक Rife: 01-02-2021

कैमेक कॉमशियल कम्पनी लिमिटे सीआईएन एतरागावडीएलाइकपीएलसीवडाडा पणी कार्यात्वर प्रथम सन, एक्सप्रेम बिल्डिंग, ३-10 बहाद्रस्थात जकर भागं, गई दिल्ली-11000 गीयहल नंबर १३०२४५५३४४ वृंगेल camaccommercial genil.com,

वेबसाइट www.camacc

येवसाइट www.camaccommercial.com ग्र सूबना संग्री (स्थीयन दासिक्ट और प्रकटीकरण अपेसाए) विनियमत्वती, 2015 के विनियम 29 के साइड परिता विनियम 47 के अनुसरण में एतरहार। सूबना दी आती है कि कामारी के निरोशक मंबल की एक बैठक बृहस्परितार, 11 क्यवरी, 2021 को आयोजित की जाएगी, जिसमें अन्य के मांग्रा 31 दिसाबर, 2020 को समापा तिमाडी हेतु कम्पाडी के अलेखापरिता कि आएगे। उपरोक्त सूबना कम्पनी की वेबसाइट उपरोक्त सूबना कम्पनी की वेबसाइट एक्प्सर्ट व्याप्त कम्पनी की वेबसाइट प्रपोक्त है तथा कलकस्ता स्टॉक एक्सवेंस विगिटेड को मेजी जा चुकी है।

लिमिटेड को पंजी जा चुकी है।

बोर्ड के आदेश द्वारी वास्ते वीमेक कॉमशियल कस्पनी लिमिटेड

ख्यानः नई विल्ली तिथि 01-02-2021

सुरमि श्रीवासाव (कप्पनी सेकेट्सी) (सदस्यता सः (४१८४३)

पीएनबी फाइनैंस ऐण्ड इंडस्ट्रीज लिमितेह सीआईएनः एलहङ्बर्श्वराधनगणीएलसी००१२४० इं-मेल publinanceindustries@gmail.com पञ्जी, कार्यालयः प्रथम तल एक्सप्रेस बिल्डिंग-

9-10, बहादुरशाह जफर मार्ग नई विल्ली-110002 देवसाइट www.pnbfinanc 明年 +91-7303495375

#### सूचना

सूचना
सेवी (सूचीयन दायित्व और प्रकटीकरण
अपेक्षाए) विनियमानती, 2015 के विनियम 29
के साथ पठित विनियम 47 के अनुसरण में
एतद्क्षण सुना दी जाती है कि कम्पनी के
निदेशक मंडल की एक बैठक बुराबर, 10
करवरी, 2021 को आयोजित की जाएंगी
लिसमें अन्य के साथ 31 दिसाबर, 2020 को
समाप्त विमाही हेतु कम्पनी के पृथवकृत और
समीकत अन्त्रेखापशीक्षत वित्तीय परिणाम

mission (s)